22/03/2002 ASS REC. BY:		REF: (S/AWAI	8010214 /(73)	bev Special I	struction:		
Surveyor	GQ	ASSIGNM					
From (Person)	Hew tee fund	of	AWA	Date	Time:	05062018	11.Oban
Estimated Cos	t:	ES/EVA/ENV/MV/	Bill to:				
OD TP/WS To Inspect Vel	TP RES / OD R	SUL 490	CS	Insured:	GB	16 3165D	
at Workshop n	n/s	Allowell Mutur		Tel:	111 250	16	
of		25 Defu lane 9					
Policy No:	AVCPSBOD	88031700	Claim No:	NSV 181	00342	/TKL	
Sum Insured:_			Excess:		,		
Make of Veh:				D.O.	A. 03	062018	
(Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time;	REP. / REV 241	TRS Wpi Person Contacted:	06062018	H.0	D.D. Endor	sement.	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	(/) Estimate)			•	
	SLQ 493D.		-	×			
	686 3165D						

Brownie XRel. REF: AWA		B 2889J
	IGNMENT	(2018) Yr Regn: 26 Sep 2008
From: Date: 6/6/18	Veh No. SUB 493D	Yr Regn: 26 Sep 2008
Estimated Cost	Veh No. SUR 493D Type: MCb / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor	ry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLQ 493D	Make: Tayota AH'	S (.6 c.c LS 98 A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
To Inspect Vehicle No: SLQ 493D at Workshop m/s Alls well Motor	Colour Silver	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
25 Defu Lane 9	Sp.Reading 3/336/	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:	777 10/117210
Policy No.	C/No: MROS 57	ZEE 106117350
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: God / Fair / Poor / Burnt	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked /	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked /	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STO A/Rim or	65R15
		03 1/3
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeb had commenced its N/S O/S	R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA /	MICY OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or	WIIIO OTT BOTT INCT SOME
0 n/s (2)	Front	Rear
Bal. or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. Cb-06-18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at W/S) IPM
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS UP	Des. of Damages : Frt / Ream / O/S /	
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body	Structure affected due to collision.
(\$ 3.141.57 Red - 55%)	4 2587.93	
RECEIVED 17 JUL	2018	
Date/Time File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
17/07/18 Typist Date/Time File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: 200
Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 2,587.93 P/P)	Weekend IS	
		TOTAL 200

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

From: Hew, LeeFong <LeeFong.Hew@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com> Tuesday, 5 June, 2018 11:06 AM

To: 'assignments'

Cc: 'SUR'; 'account5 leasing'

Subject: TP Survey assignment for SLQ 493D - DOA: 03/06/2018 Our ref:

NSV1800342/TKL

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us **do** have consensus in the appointment of **Mr Xing Guo Qiang** as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 rd Party Vehicle	:	SLQ 493 D
Insured Vehicle	:	GBG 3165 C
Policy Number	:	AVCPSB0088031700
Name of Workshop	:	Allswell Motor Traders
Contact Number	:	6679 1146
Person to Contact	:	Chai Yee
Estimated Cost of repairs	:	\$ NA

Regards, Claims Division 05062018 @ 126pm Chair Yell vehin

06062018

Copy to Allswell Motor Traders via Email

Note -

(x)

- 1. This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- 3. Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- 4. Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Business	
Owner ID:	2889J	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SLQ493D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	07 Jun 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	3ZZ4792753	
Chassis No.:	MR053ZEE106117353	
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$16,777.00	
Original Registration Date:	26 Sep 2008	
First Registration Date:	26 Sep 2008	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$16,777.00	
ntended PARF Rebate Details	7-5,77.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 Sep 2018	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$8,388.00	
ntended COF Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	25 Sep 2018	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$14,100.00	
OE Rebate Amount:	\$423.00	
otal Rebate Amount:	\$8,811.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Jun 2018

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

 By the loagement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid. 	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/06/2018 14:08
Date Of Accident	03/06/2018 13:15
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLQ493D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS
Co Reg No	53192889J
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64625405
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number 5095583051

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LOH KHONG BENG

 NRIC No
 \$8086346B

 Date Of Birth
 19/08/1980

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 11/04/2006

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92333163

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 677 WOODLANDS AVENUE 6

#04-748

Postcode

730677

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER & LEASEE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHINESE PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: CHINESE PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

On 03/06/2018 Afternoon 1:15 P.M. I drive grab SLQ493D at CTE to PIE (changi airport) direction , front car drive slowly. Suddenly, a car GBG3165C bang my car rear side.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

GBG3165C

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

GOODS VEHICLE

Name of Driver

LIM POH HUAT

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LOH KHONG BENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be lorwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a line be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer [collectively the "Personal Information"] and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured whicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers).
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of entrespondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law lirms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/TIN No.

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN
Meden (Changing) City
A- SLQ493D 6-6443165C
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
On 03/06/18 Afternoon 1=15 pm. I drive grab (sla4930) at CTE. to PIE
(changi nimport) direction, front car drive slowly, suddenly, a car GBG3165 bang my car rear side.
DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Allswell Motor Traders

25 Defu Lane 9. Singapore 539266

Tel: +65 6679 1146

email:ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

(3rd party claim against

before	paint.	photos.
6/6/	liay,	month
	D e	1 / 8/6/

Estimate repair

Vehicle No.

Chassis No.

SLQ493D

Submitted by

15 M

Make & Model

Touble Autis

COE expiry Engine No.

25-09-2018

Date of survey

S/No	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by	
ŌI	Rear bumper / Re	01	# 899.1	416.2	1	
0)	Rear taildak buc	01	\$952.6	680		1
03	RH Rear Lamp (MA)	01	\$ 279.3	160.7		1
04.	End yourel / & how they but	601	#475.0	(×		1
-23	Remonement box & Perint.	01	#439.5		* repair	80
				13/6-9	Y SPECIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROP	100,
	Special nett		90	1	1313	1
01	Bumper clips @#11.00 each/	04	444.00	98768	289: 1342	0-
	pt c				1. 1.67	1)
	Lat. Date					
	Cabour Desemption		11 2 1 2 2			
01	Dismante / Assumbly of	0	\$360.0	200		1
	talgate / humper / vear lamp					
	& थेन्ट		-			-
02	Repair / brockback rejudement	01	#120.0		NA NO D TOLL	-
00	age	-01	197120.01	Xnn	* veparv	-
	VAM					-
03	Repair / weld / pamel beating	01	\$960.D	400		1
	of end named elements	-01	7760.0	QUU		1
	and participated					1
04	Spray painting of tail gate	01	件1200.0	600		1
	Anda / burner / end paul		11,000	000		
	including out - must paint				01-112	h_
	10		Total-	\$5,729.50	100	70
1/	LKK Auto Consultants	ence notify		1		
to A	the Repairer of the folio • To resurvey before after spi	wing:			17915	1
6.1	 To display damaged part(s) 	durina resurve		25	1 1/1/12	22
	Parts prices are subject to d Third parts subject to d	onfirmation			7/a · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	()

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour cost

will be charged accordingly under supplementary; must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

2587.53

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref: CS/AWA18010214/Gsbe2

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR)

MAPLETREE ANSON

Date: 27-07-2018



			Code: AWA	
		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MI
	Insured Veh.	GBG 3165D	Veh. Inspected	SLQ 493D
	Policy No.	AVCPSB0088031700	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	NSV1800342/TKL	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	HEW LEE FONG	Assign Date	05/06/2018
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6	c.c	1598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
	Chassis No.	MR053ZEE106117350	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	313361	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	MICHELIN	6 mm
l.		Descr	ription of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	E REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	03/06/2018	Inspection Date	06/06/2018
	Survey held at	25 DEFU LANE 9		
	Repairer	ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADI	ERS	
ā.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	SIS.
- h	IR)IN ACCORDANG	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	ate Days of Repair	SEU KEPAIKS.
5b.		MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Da	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 493D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	899.10	476.20
1	REAR TAILGATE	BUCKLED	952.60	680.00
1	RH REAR LAMP	CRACKED	279.30	160.70
1	END PANEL	BUCKLED	475.00	475.00
1	REINFORCEMENT BAR	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	439.50	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT			-447.97
			3,045.50	1,343.93
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
4	BUMPER CLIPS @\$11.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	44.00	44.00
			44.00	44.00
	LABOUR			
	DISMANTLE / ASSEMBLY OF TAILGATE / BUMPER / REAR LAMP & ETC.		360.00	200.00
	REPAIR / KNOCKBACK REINFORCEMENT BAR.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
	REPAIR / WELD / PANEL BEATING OF END PANEL ELEMENTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REINFORCEMENT BAR.		960.00	400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING OF TAILGATE / FENDER / BUMPER / END PANEL INCLUDING ANTI-RUST PAINT.		1,200.00	600.00
			2,640.00	1,200.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,729.50	2,587.93

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	2,587.93
-----------------------------	----------

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18010214/Gsbe2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A **Automotive Assessor** ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.